
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Tuesday February 5 Estacado (S) Estacado 4:00

Tuesday February 12 Trinity (S) Plainview 4:00

Saturday February 16 Bushland (S) Plainview 11:00

Thursday February 21 Railyard Classic Plainview TBA

Friday February 22 Railyard Classic Plainview TBA

Saturday February 23 Railyard Classic Plainview TBA

Tuesday February 26 Estacado  Estacado 6:00

Thursday Feb 28 Tourn. of Champions Midland TBA

Friday March 1 Tourn. of Champions Midland TBA

Saturday March 2 Tourn. of Champions Midland TBA

Tuesday March 5 Caprock Caprock 5:00

Thursday March 7 First Bank Classic Lubbock TBA

Friday March 8 First Bank Classic Lubbock TBA

Saturday March 9 First Bank Classic Lubbock TBA

Thursday March 14 Palo Duro Plainview 1:00

Saturday March 16 Amarillo High Amarillo 1:00

Tuesday March 19 Monterey  Plainview 5:00

Friday March 22 Randall Randall 5:00

Saturday March 23 Lubbock High Plainview 1:00

Tuesday March 26 Cooper Cooper 7:00

Friday March 29 Coronado Plainview 5:00

Saturday March 30 Caprock Plainview 1:00

Friday April 5 Palo Duro Amarillo 5:00

Tuesday April 9 Amarillo High Plainview 5:00

Friday April 12 Monterey Lubbock 7:00

Tuesday April 16 Randall Plainview 5:00

Thursday April 18 Lubbock High Lubbock 5:00

Tuesday April 23 Cooper Plainview 5:00

Friday April 26 Coronado Lubbock 7:00
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DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Tuesday February 5 Estacado (S) Plainview 4:00

Tuesday February 12 Trinity (S) Trinity 4:00

Friday February 15 Bushland Bushland 4:00

Monday February 18 Caprock Plainview 5:00

Thursday February 21 Amarilo JV Tournament Amarillo TBA

Friday February 22 Amarillo JV Tournament Amarillo TBA

Saturday February 23 Amarilo JV Tournament Amarillo TBA

Monday February 25 Estacado  Plainview 6:00

Thursday Feb 28 Lubbock JV Tournament Lubbock TBA

Friday March 1 Lubbock JV Tournament Lubbock TBA

Saturday March 2 Lubbock JV Tournament Lubbock TBA

Monday March 4 Palo Duro Palo Duro 5:00

Thursday March 7 Plainview JV Tournament Plainview TBA

Friday March 8 Plainview JV Tournament Plainview TBA

Saturday March 9 Plainview JV Tournament Plainview TBA

Monday March 11 Amarillo High Plainview 1:00

Friday March 15 Monterey Monterey 1:00

Thursday March 21 Randall Plainview 5:00

Saturday March 23 Lubbock High Lubbock High 3:30

Thursday March 28 Lubbock Cooper Plainview 5:00

Saturday March 30 Coronado Coronado 2:00

Saturday March 30 Coronado Coronado 4:30

Thursday April 4 Caprock Caprock 5:00

Thursday April 11 Palo Duro Plainview 5:00

Saturday April 13 Amarillo High Amarillo 1:00

Monday April 15 Monterey Plainview 5:00

Thursday April 18 Randall Randall 5:00

Thursday April 25 Lubbock High Plainview 5:00

Saturday April 27 Cooper Cooper 1:00
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DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Tuesday February 5 Estacado (S) Plainview 4:00

Tuesday February 12 Trinity (S) Trinity 4:00

Friday February 15 Lockney (S) Lockney 1:00

Monday February 18 Caprock Caprock 5:00

Thursday February 21 Amarilo JV Tournament Amarillo TBA

Friday February 22 Amarillo JV Tournament Amarillo TBA

Saturday February 23 Amarilo JV Tournament Amarillo TBA

Monday February 25 Lockney  Lockney 4:00

Thursday Feb 28 Lubbock JV Tournament Lubbock TBA

Friday March 1 Lubbock JV Tournament Lubbock TBA

Saturday March 2 Lubbock JV Tournament Lubbock TBA

Monday March 4 Palo Duro Plainview 5:00

Thursday March 7 Plainview JV Tournament Plainview TBA

Friday March 8 Plainview JV Tournament Plainview TBA

Saturday March 9 Plainview JV Tournament Plainview TBA

Monday March 11 Amarillo High Amarillo 1:00

Friday March 15 Monterey Plainview 1:00

Thursday March 21 Randall Randall 5:00

Saturday March 23 Lubbock High Lubbock High 1:00

Thursday March 28 Lubbock Cooper Cooper 5:00

Saturday March 30 Coronado Coronado 10:00

Saturday March 30 Coronado Coronado 12:30

Thursday April 4 Caprock Plainview 5:00

Thursday April 11 Palo Duro Palo Duro 5:00

Saturday April 13 Amarillo High Plainview 1:00

Monday April 15 Monterey Monterey 5:00

Thursday April 18 Randall Plainview 5:00

Thursday April 25 Lubbock High Lubbock High 5:00

Saturday April 27 Cooper Plainview 1:00
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